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Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Re: New customer message on September 19, 2023 at 9:14 pm
1 message

Tom Stawicki <tstawicki@isensix.com> 3 November 2023 at 15:33
To: "ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk" <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hello Ryan,

 

I’m wondering if I can place an order for an additional 50 units of this sensor. Can you give me an idea of lead time
please?

 

Thank you,

 

Tom Stawicki

President

Isensix, Inc – Wireless Temperature Monitoring

(866) 634-2767 Ext. 1001

tstawicki@isensix.com

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Ryan Swaine
<office@viamed.co.uk>
Date: Thursday, September 21, 2023 at 9:49 AM
To: Tom Stawicki <tstawicki@isensix.com>
Subject: Re: New customer message on September 19, 2023 at 9:14 pm

Hi Tom

 

Thank you very much. Please find your proforma invoice attached, including transport costs. If you would prefer to
arrange your own transport, please use the following details:

 

1x Box

31x31x27cm, 2kg

 

If you are happy to proceed with this order, please can you make your payment to the details listed at the bottom of
the proforma invoice or we can take credit card details over the phone. Please let me know if there are any
amendments required or if you have any questions.

 

Kind regards

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 21 Sept 2023 at 14:45, Tom Stawicki <tstawicki@isensix.com> wrote:

Ship To:

Isensix, Inc / CO Cadent Technologies

James Cruz

42244 Remington Ave

Temecula, CA 92590

 

Bill To:

Isensix, Inc

Accounting

557 Cottonwood Ave, Ste 102

Hartland, WI 53029

accounting@isensix.com

 

We can wire transfer payment if that works for you Ryan

 

Best,

 

Tom Stawicki

President

Isensix, Inc – Wireless Temperature Monitoring

(866) 634-2767 Ext. 1001

(262) 391-1714

tstawicki@isensix.com

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Ryan Swaine
<office@viamed.co.uk>
Date: Thursday, September 21, 2023 at 5:42 AM
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To: Tom Stawicki <tstawicki@isensix.com>
Subject: Re: New customer message on September 19, 2023 at 9:14 pm

Hi Tom

 

The output specifications for the R-33VAN(RP) is 23-27mV in Air which we believe to be within the specifications of
the Analox sensor, but they do not publish their specifications. Please find our trade pricing below:

 

R-33VAN(RP) = GBP £40 each EXW

 

I can calculate delivery costs for you if you can supply your delivery/invoice address details.

 

Best regards

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Wed, 20 Sept 2023 at 17:39, Tom Stawicki <tstawicki@isensix.com> wrote:

Thank you Ryan,

 

I would like to place an order for 20 of the units. Can you please confirm that the voltage output is the same as
the Analox version for me? I will then forward a Purchase Order which may need additional information
depending on your requirements.

 

Thank you,

 

Tom Stawicki

President

Isensix, Inc – Wireless Temperature Monitoring

(866) 634-2767 Ext. 1001

(262) 391-1714

tstawicki@isensix.com
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Ryan Swaine
<office@viamed.co.uk>
Date: Wednesday, September 20, 2023 at 3:38 AM
To: Tom Stawicki <tstawicki@isensix.com>
Subject: Re: New customer message on September 19, 2023 at 9:14 pm

Hi Tom

 

Thank you very much for your message.

 

I can confirm that our R-33VAN(RP) is a suitable replacement for the Analox 9100-9212-5AD.

 

We have sensors available from stock in a semi ready state that only require final assembly. The lead time is just
1-2 days from receipt of payment to dispatch.

 

We would be happy to supply you in the US, if you would like to give me your complete delivery/invoice details
and the quantity you require I would be happy to put a quotation together for you?

 

I look forward to your reply and any questions you may have.

 

Best regards

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Tue, 19 Sept 2023 at 21:14, Vandagraph (Shopify) <mailer@shopify.com> wrote:

You received a new message from your online store's contact form.

 

Country Code:
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US

Name:

Tom Stawicki

Email:

tstawicki@isensix.com

Phone Number:

2623911714

Message:

We currently utilize an oxygen sensor manufactured by Analox (Part 
#US-9100-9212-5AD). Can you tell me if your "R-33VAN (RP) Oxygen 
Sensor (0110239)" is compatible? Do you have a specification sheet 
that you could forward? Is stock available and can you ship to the 
US?

Thank you,

Tom Stawicki

tstawicki@isensix.com

 

This email and its attachments are confidential and solely for the intended addressee(s). Do not share or use
them without Isensix Inc's approval. If received in error, contact the sender and delete them.
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